Forn
13853

12192
12028
12028
12028
12810
12022
18455
12577
14572
14572
14572
14572
14572
14572
14572
14572
16617
15256
15256
15256
12372
12656
12024
12187
12579

12162
12162

12250
12064
14226
14226
14226

11942
11942

12127
11914

11914

11914

11914

11914

Descrizione Forn/Clie

AB MEDICA SPA 1864
AR MEDICA SPA Totale
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B.BRAUN MILANO S.P.A. Totale
BAXTER SPA

BAXTER SPA

BAXTER SPA

BAXTER SPA Totale

BIOMET ITALIA SRL

BIOMET ITALIA SRL Totale
BODANCHIMICA SRL
BODANCHIMICA SRL Totale
CONVATEC ITALIA SRL
CONVATEC ITALIA SRL Totale
COOK ITALIA S R.L.(COOK MEDICAL)
COOK ITALIA S.R.L.ICOOK MEDICAL) Totale
DIFARMA SPA

DIFARMA SPA

DIFARMA SPA

DIFARMA SPA

DIFARMA SPA

DIFARMA SPA

DIFARMA SPA

DIFARMA SPA

DIFARMA SPA Totale

EISAI SRL

EISAl SRL Totale

FRESENIUS KAB! ITALIA SRL
FRESENIUS KABI ITALIA SRL
FRESENIUS KABI ITALIA SRL
FRESENIUS KABI ITALIA SRL Tetale
GILEAD SCIENCES SRL
GILEAD SCIENCES SRL Totale
GRIFOLS ITALIAS.P.A.
GRIFOLS ITALIA S.P.A. Totale
ITALFARMACO SPA
ITALEARMACO SPA Totale
JANSSEN-CILAG SPA,
JANSSEN-CILAG S.P.A. Totale
MEMIS SRL

MEMIS SRL Totaie

MONICO SPA

MONICQO SPA

MONICO SPA Totale

NUREX S R.L.

NUREX S.R.L. Totale

OLYMPUS ITALIA SRL
OLYMPUS ITALIA SRL Totale
PANTEC SRL

PANTEC SRL

PANTEC SRL

PANTEC SRL Totale

ROCHE S.P.A.

ROCHE S.P.A.

ROCHE S.P.A. Totale

SIAD HEALTHCARE SPA

SIAD HEALTHCARE SPA Totale
TECHNOS TECNOLOGIA OSPEDALIERASR.L.

TECHNOS TECNOLOGIA OSPEDALIERA SRL.
TECHNOS TECNOLOGIA OSPEDALIERA SRL.
TECHNOS TECNOLOGIA OSPEDALIERA SRL

TECHNOS TECNOLOGIA OSPEDALIERA SR.L

Num. Doc.
2014111028

5301603050
14090414
14091834
14091836
2570848595
2214
3006345593
14030232
V40056990
V40056991

V40056994
VV40056995

V40056996

V40058207
V40058210
V40058222
87016951
740360021
740360028
740360032
140015701
5914012032
1429668
8714174272
511

19356
19910

262
14025232
3428
3428
3765

6744343247
6744343306

V1406809
1143

1144

1145

1146

1147

Data Doc.
07/11/2014

07/11/2014
21/10/2014
24/10/2014
24/10/2014
05/11/2014
30/10/2014
13/11/2014
18/11/2014
31/10/2014
31/10/2014
31/10/2014
31/10/2014
31/10/2014
09/11/2014
09/11/2014
09/11/2014
06/11/2014
07/11/2014
07/11/2014
07/11/2014
10/11/2014
0711112014
04/11/2014
14/11/2014
13/11/2014

10/11/2014
18/11/2014

11/11/2014
31/10/2014
09/10/2014
09/10/2014
06/11/2014

1111112014
12/11/2014

06/11/2014
30/10/2014

30/10/2014

30/10/2014

30/10/2014

30/10/2014

importo Doc.

40.310.40
40.310.40
1.427.40
1.427.40
9.259.80
32.175.00
32.175.00
73.609.80
2.134.60
2.134.60
310.37
310.37
150.80
150.80
390.40
390.40
124.93
1.10
469.66
5.49
42.35
363.56
118.48
2512
1.150.69
8.802.75
8.802.75
220.77
794.20
475.20
1.450.17
35.927.10
35.927.10
6.116.00
6.116.00
264.00
264.00
42.267.30
42.267.30
1.366.40
1.366.40
278.16
149.82
A27.98
2.455.86
2.455.86
561.20
561.20
878.01
516.06
915.00
2.309.07
10.749.16
21.110.55
31.859.71
1.756.80
1.756.80
8.750,04

14.554,80
4.758,00
1.180,92

1.335,36



11914

11914

12496
12496

12842
755334
917451

TECHNOS TECNOLOGIA OSPEDALIERAS.R.L.
TECHNOS TECNOLOGIA OSPEDALIERA SR.L.

TECHNOS TECNOLOGIA OSPEDALIERA S.R.L.

Totale

TEVA ITALIAS.R.L.

TEVA ITALIASRL.

TEVA ITALIA S.R.L. Totale
THERABEL GIENNE PHARMA SPA
THERABEL GIENNE PHARMA SPA Totale
UBER ROS SPA

UBER ROS SPA Totale

VIV HEALTHCARE SRL

VIIV HEALTHCARE SRL Totale
Totale complessivo

ALLEGATO ALLA DELIBERAZIONE
w L1864 g 15 DIC 200

L DRETTOREAMMINSTRATVG L DIRETTORE(SAWITARIO
(Dokt. Sengip Salis) (Doit. Ugo

1148

1149

414117209
414119280

14VEN10096
VD02968
1075004536

30/10/2014

30/10/2014

24/10/2014
28110/2014

30/10/2014
29/10/2014
10/11/2014

1.099,80
467376
36.352,68

2.244 .00
8.078.40
10.322.40
173.95
173.85
10.490.47
10.490.47
9.903.87
9.903.87
322.332.17

IL PRESENTE ALLEGATO & COMPOSTO

D1 N* FOGLI
DIPARTIMENT

IL DIR
Dr. Paclo Sanpa

EL FARMACO
ORE

atr. 37140



